

FITEM NO.301

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 503 OF 2007

NOOR SABA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT DIR. OF EDUCATION (BASIC) &ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable on 12th November, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master