

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 503 OF 2007

NOOR SABA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT DIR. OF EDUCATION (BASIC) &ORS

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1(Appln. for exemption from filing better copies of documents)

WITH
CONTEMPORARY PETITION (C) No. D.9917 / 2008 in W.P.(C) No. 503 / 2007
Noor Saba Vs. Asst. Director of Education & Ors. U.P.

Date: 11/04 / 2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mihir Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Indrajeet Das, Adv.

For State of U.P. Mr. Shirish Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Trivedi, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
hawan)
Master

Court Master

(Vijay D
Court