

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 503 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

NOOR SABA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSISTANT DIR. OF EDUCATION (BASIC) &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification

Date: 30/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK